
D1 Male

1  Negaunee                 Team Points -43-
127 Colton Yesney 16:32.3 2
126 Ethan Wallner 17:09.0 7
128 Thomas Ziegler 17:23.2 9
123 Grant Johnson 17:31.1 11
124 Mitchell La Belle 17:41.7 14
122 Mark Anderson 18:31.6 31
125 Elliott Prusi 18:51.1 40

2  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -85-
138 Aaron Kinsella 17:36.2 12
137 Andrew Farlow 17:41.5 13
142 Ryan Sanderson 17:48.5 15
136 Isaac Corbiere 17:57.5 18
140 Chris Larson 18:11.9 27
139 Kevin Komarnizki 18:42.0 36
141 Mikael Ranta 19:04.0 44

3  Marquette                 Team Points -93-
98 Lance Rambo 16:11.0 1
100 Logan Zueger 17:06.0 6
99 Troy Sergey 18:02.7 20
94 Jesse Elsenbroek 18:33.5 32
95 Mathurin Gagnon 18:39.7 34
96 Nathan Zika 19:27.7 46
97 Russ Modell Jr. 19:52.2 52

4  Houghton                 Team Points -110-
54 Seth Helman 17:17.8 8
57 Leif Odegard 18:06.0 23
58 Finn Storer 18:08.9 24
52 Matt Chard 18:11.6 26
55 Nikolai Huotari 18:12.3 29
53 Jacob Belmas 18:48.3 39
56 Colin Jackson 19:03.3 43

5  Escanaba                 Team Points -115-
30 Joey Wolfe 16:49.4 3
28 Eric Lapalm 18:04.8 21
25 Chris Hook 18:12.0 28
29 Justin Sanpaka 18:28.3 30
27 Matt Knudson 18:35.8 33
24 Brennan Brown 18:42.1 37
26 Jon Hook 18:42.5 38

6  Kingsford                 Team Points -120-
80 Nate Carey 16:52.0 4
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83 Jorge Sanchez 17:24.5 10
84 Davin Steva 18:05.2 22
81 Lucas Cavalieri 18:39.8 35
86 Mitch Wiltzus 19:43.4 49
85 Joe Sturm 20:04.1 53
82 Nick Mccole 21:24.7 61

7  Calumet                 Team Points -132-
10 Mitchell Delong 16:52.3 5
15 Ryan Nelson 17:54.2 16
11 David Golus 18:01.5 19
13 Davin Lehto 18:57.7 41
16 Wyatt Tuoriniemi 19:46.4 51
12 Onder Ilhan 20:40.5 56
14 Wyatt Loukus 21:42.8 64

8  Gladstone                 Team Points -208-
43 Jake Strasler 17:54.2 17
44 Lucas Weinert 18:57.9 42
38 Reece Castor 19:32.6 47
41 Jesse Larose 19:35.2 48
42 Nick Larose 20:04.8 54
40 Ben Kelly 21:19.8 60
39 Elliot Danhoff 22:38.9 66

9  Menominee                 Team Points -252-
108 Alec Bailey 18:10.7 25
112 Chase Modschiedler 19:24.0 45
110 Zachary Bowers 20:43.0 57
111 Cole Jersey 21:31.8 62
114 Aaron Wood 21:39.6 63
113 Nathan Racsek 22:25.4 65
109 Trent Betters 25:12.5 70

10  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -289-
69 Fred Boburka 19:43.6 50
67 Jared Anderson 20:27.1 55
66 Gavin Ackland 20:44.3 58
70 Shawn Mcintyre 20:52.8 59
68 Jarod Antilla 22:43.2 67
71 Ivan Ryan 24:11.8 68
72 Luke Wiljanen 24:18.2 69
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D1 Male
1 1 98 Lance Rambo Marquette 16:11.0 - 5:13
2 2 127 Colton Yesney Negaunee 16:32.3 0:21.3 5:20
3 3 30 Joey Wolfe Escanaba 16:49.4 0:38.4 5:25
4 4 80 Nate Carey Kingsford 16:52.0 0:40.9 5:26
5 5 10 Mitchell Delong Calumet 16:52.3 0:41.2 5:26
6 6 100 Logan Zueger Marquette 17:06.0 0:54.9 5:30
7 7 126 Ethan Wallner Negaunee 17:09.0 0:58.0 5:31
8 8 54 Seth Helman Houghton 17:17.8 1:06.7 5:34
9 9 128 Thomas Ziegler Negaunee 17:23.2 1:12.2 5:36
10 10 83 Jorge Sanchez Kingsford 17:24.5 1:13.4 5:36
11 11 123 Grant Johnson Negaunee 17:31.1 1:20.0 5:39
12 12 138 Aaron Kinsella Sault Ste. Marie 17:36.2 1:25.1 5:40
13 13 137 Andrew Farlow Sault Ste. Marie 17:41.5 1:30.4 5:42
14 14 124 Mitchell La Belle Negaunee 17:41.7 1:30.6 5:42
15 15 142 Ryan Sanderson Sault Ste. Marie 17:48.5 1:37.4 5:44
16 16 15 Ryan Nelson Calumet 17:54.2 1:43.1 5:46
17 17 43 Jake Strasler Gladstone 17:54.2 1:43.1 5:46
18 18 136 Isaac Corbiere Sault Ste. Marie 17:57.5 1:46.4 5:47
19 19 11 David Golus Calumet 18:01.5 1:50.4 5:48
20 20 99 Troy Sergey Marquette 18:02.7 1:51.7 5:49
21 21 28 Eric Lapalm Escanaba 18:04.8 1:53.8 5:49
22 22 84 Davin Steva Kingsford 18:05.2 1:54.2 5:50
23 23 57 Leif Odegard Houghton 18:06.0 1:54.9 5:50
24 24 58 Finn Storer Houghton 18:08.9 1:57.8 5:51
25 25 108 Alec Bailey Menominee 18:10.7 1:59.6 5:51
26 26 52 Matt Chard Houghton 18:11.6 2:00.5 5:52
27 27 140 Chris Larson Sault Ste. Marie 18:11.9 2:00.8 5:52
28 28 25 Chris Hook Escanaba 18:12.0 2:00.9 5:52
29 29 55 Nikolai Huotari Houghton 18:12.3 2:01.3 5:52
30 30 29 Justin Sanpaka Escanaba 18:28.3 2:17.2 5:57
31 31 122 Mark Anderson Negaunee 18:31.6 2:20.5 5:58
32 32 94 Jesse Elsenbroek Marquette 18:33.5 2:22.4 5:59
33 33 27 Matt Knudson Escanaba 18:35.8 2:24.7 5:59
34 34 95 Mathurin Gagnon Marquette 18:39.7 2:28.6 6:01
35 35 81 Lucas Cavalieri Kingsford 18:39.8 2:28.7 6:01
36 36 139 Kevin Komarnizki Sault Ste. Marie 18:42.0 2:30.9 6:01
37 37 24 Brennan Brown Escanaba 18:42.1 2:31.0 6:01
38 38 26 Jon Hook Escanaba 18:42.5 2:31.4 6:02
39 39 53 Jacob Belmas Houghton 18:48.3 2:37.2 6:03
40 40 125 Elliott Prusi Negaunee 18:51.1 2:40.0 6:04
41 41 13 Davin Lehto Calumet 18:57.7 2:46.6 6:07
42 42 44 Lucas Weinert Gladstone 18:57.9 2:46.8 6:07
43 43 56 Colin Jackson Houghton 19:03.3 2:52.2 6:08
44 44 141 Mikael Ranta Sault Ste. Marie 19:04.0 2:52.9 6:09
45 45 112 Chase Modschiedler Menominee 19:24.0 3:12.9 6:15
46 46 96 Nathan Zika Marquette 19:27.7 3:16.6 6:16
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47 47 38 Reece Castor Gladstone 19:32.6 3:21.5 6:18
48 48 41 Jesse Larose Gladstone 19:35.2 3:24.1 6:19
49 49 86 Mitch Wiltzus Kingsford 19:43.4 3:32.3 6:21
50 50 69 Fred Boburka Ishpeming Westwood 19:43.6 3:32.6 6:21
51 51 16 Wyatt Tuoriniemi Calumet 19:46.4 3:35.3 6:22
52 52 97 Russ Modell Jr. Marquette 19:52.2 3:41.1 6:24
53 53 85 Joe Sturm Kingsford 20:04.1 3:53.1 6:28
54 54 42 Nick Larose Gladstone 20:04.8 3:53.7 6:28
55 55 67 Jared Anderson Ishpeming Westwood 20:27.1 4:16.1 6:35
56 56 12 Onder Ilhan Calumet 20:40.5 4:29.4 6:40
57 57 110 Zachary Bowers Menominee 20:43.0 4:31.9 6:40
58 58 66 Gavin Ackland Ishpeming Westwood 20:44.3 4:33.2 6:41
59 59 70 Shawn Mcintyre Ishpeming Westwood 20:52.8 4:41.7 6:44
60 60 40 Ben Kelly Gladstone 21:19.8 5:08.7 6:52
61 61 82 Nick Mccole Kingsford 21:24.7 5:13.6 6:54
62 62 111 Cole Jersey Menominee 21:31.8 5:20.7 6:56
63 63 114 Aaron Wood Menominee 21:39.6 5:28.6 6:59
64 64 14 Wyatt Loukus Calumet 21:42.8 5:31.7 7:00
65 65 113 Nathan Racsek Menominee 22:25.4 6:14.3 7:14
66 66 39 Elliot Danhoff Gladstone 22:38.9 6:27.8 7:18
67 67 68 Jarod Antilla Ishpeming Westwood 22:43.2 6:32.1 7:19
68 68 71 Ivan Ryan Ishpeming Westwood 24:11.8 8:00.7 7:48
69 69 72 Luke Wiljanen Ishpeming Westwood 24:18.2 8:07.2 7:50
70 70 109 Trent Betters Menominee 25:12.5 9:01.4 8:07

Number of records: 70
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